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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

July 17 - Thursday

Day 1

Qualification - Individual - Hoop - Group A11:30 - 13:12
Qualification - Individual - Ball - Group A11:30 - 13:12
Qualification - Individual - Hoop - Group B14:30 - 16:12
Qualification - Individual - Ball - Group B14:30 - 16:12
Qualification - Individual - Hoop - Group C16:30 - 18:12
Qualification - Individual - Ball - Group C16:30 - 18:12
Qualification - Group - 5 Ribbons19:30 - 19:55

GRY-------------------------------_C08 1.0 Mon, 21 Jul 2025 20:41:40 Page 1 / 3



Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

July 18 - Friday

Day 2

Qualification - Individual - Clubs - Group A11:30 - 13:12
Qualification - Individual - Ribbon - Group A11:30 - 13:12
Qualification - Individual - Clubs - Group B14:30 - 16:12
Qualification - Individual - Ribbon - Group B14:30 - 16:12
Qualification - Individual - Clubs - Group C16:30 - 18:12
Qualification - Individual - Ribbon - Group C16:30 - 18:12
Medal Ceremony - Individual - All-Around18:22 - 18:30
Qualification - Group - 3 Balls & 2 Hoops19:30 - 19:55
Medal Ceremony - Group - All-Around20:05 - 20:15
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Competition Schedule

July 19 - Saturday

Day 3

Final - Individual - Hoop14:00 - 14:32
Final - Individual - Ball14:45 - 15:17
Final - Groups - 5 Ribbons15:30 - 15:55
Final - Individual - Clubs16:05 - 16:37
Final - Individual - Ribbon16:50 - 17:22
Final - Group - 3 Balls & 2 Hoops17:35 - 18:00
Medal Ceremony - Individual - Hoop18:10 - 18:18
Medal Ceremony - Individual - Ball18:18 - 18:26
Medal Ceremony - Group - 5 Ribbons18:26 - 18:36
Medal Ceremony - Individual - Clubs18:36 - 18:44
Medal Ceremony - Individual - Ribbon18:44 - 18:52
Medal Ceremony - Group - 3 Balls & 2 Hoops18:52 - 19:02
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Number of Entries by Country

Number of Gymnasts

Individual Group Total
Country

2AIN - Authorised Neutral Athletes 2

2ARM - Armenia 2

2AUS - Australia 2

2AUT - Austria 2

2AZE - Azerbaijan 75

2CAN - Canada 2

2CHI - Chile 2

1CRO - Croatia 1

1CZE - Czechia 1

2EST - Estonia 2

2FIN - Finland 2

1FRA - France 1

2GER - Germany 2

2HUN - Hungary 2

2ITA - Italy 2

2JPN - Japan 86

1KAZ - Kazakhstan 1

2KOR - Republic of Korea 86

1LTU - Lithuania 1

1MDA - Republic of Moldova 1

2NED - Netherlands 2

1NOR - Norway 1

1NZL - New Zealand 1

2POR - Portugal 2

1ROU - Romania 1

1SGP - Singapore 1

1SUI - Switzerland 1

1THA - Thailand 1

TPE - Chinese Taipei 66

2UKR - Ukraine 86
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Number of Entries by Country

Number of Gymnasts

Individual Group Total
Country

2USA - United States of America 2

1UZB - Uzbekistan 1

49Total Countries: 32 29 78Total:

GRY-------------------------------_C30 1.0 Mon, 21 Jul 2025 20:41:40

LEGEND
* One or more gymnasts from the Country participating in both events

 2Page 2 /



Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

SENIOR

Entry List by Country

Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent CodeCountry

AIN - Authorised Neutral Athletes

9 Aug 200125211HARNASKO Alina I

18 Feb 200234839SALOS Anastasiia I

ARM - Armenia

19 May 200755595AVETISYAN Julieta I

21 Aug 200243288SARGSYAN Silva I

AUS - Australia

11 Apr 200448377SMITH Tahlya I

15 Sep 200543567WANG Isabella I

AUT - Austria

10 Mar 200547371DOMENIG-OZIMIC Valentina I

16 Feb 200752761NICKONCHUK Maya I

AZE - Azerbaijan

25 Oct 200334694AGHALARZADE Gullu G

29 Nov 200437876ALIMURADOVA Laman G

3 Apr 200649852ALIYEVA Kamilla G

14 Mar 200332455LUZAN Yelyzaveta G

25 Jan 200750808SEYIDZADE Kamilla I

29 Nov 200230155SOROKINA Darya G

9 Jan 200543993ZEYNALOVA Ilona I

CAN - Canada

31 Jul 200648064LEE Pin Rong I

18 Oct 200441583SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna I
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

SENIOR

Entry List by Country

Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent CodeCountry

CHI - Chile

10 Sep 200341488HERRERA Antonia I

29 Sep 200142647URRUTIA Montserrat I

CRO - Croatia

1 Dec 200437681ARTIC Tamara I

CZE - Czechia

21 Aug 200550160STANKOVA Tereza I

EST - Estonia

14 Nov 200442810FREY Kristin I

26 Apr 200544640HARDIKOVA Polina I

FIN - Finland

26 Aug 200750878KALLIO Lia I

8 Aug 200750681PIIROINEN Emmi I

FRA - France

22 Feb 200363268MILLON Maena I

GER - Germany

11 Mar 200437480KOLOSOV Margarita I

9 Sep 200438170SIMAKOVA Anastasia I

HUN - Hungary

23 Jan 200022031PIGNICZKI Fanni I

29 Dec 200443283WIESNER Hanna Panna I
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

SENIOR

Entry List by Country

Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent CodeCountry

ITA - Italy

16 May 200550803DELLAFELICE Giulia I

2 Jan 200246874MAFFEIS Sofia I

JPN - Japan

9 Apr 200338515FUTATSUGI Noa G

27 Feb 200765524HIGASHI Airi G

16 Feb 200648342KITA Mirano I

3 Apr 200465703KUMASAKA Hana G

9 Jul 200465528MURAKUNI Nonoka G

28 Sep 200665529NAKAMURA Rika G

20 Aug 200465525OMACHI Miu G

1 Nov 200658923TSURUTA Mei I

KAZ - Kazakhstan

28 Mar 200440939YERTAIKYZY Aibota I

KOR - Republic of Korea

8 Nov 200655403CHO Byeolah I

31 May 200649320HA Sulee I

28 Dec 200234929KIM Joowon G

18 Sep 200241188KIM Min G

17 Jan 200340610KO Yejin G

28 Sep 200562461LEE Soyoon G

17 May 200340608LEE Soyun G

23 Sep 200550032PARK Dogyeong G

LTU - Lithuania

22 Jun 200437863SOSTAKAITE Fausta I
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

SENIOR

Entry List by Country

Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent CodeCountry

MDA - Republic of Moldova

1 Jun 200652444BEZNOS Emily I

NED - Netherlands

22 Apr 200650158GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara I

1 Jul 200458001VAN DER LAAN Noa Gabrielle I

NOR - Norway

18 Jan 200335045JUUL MOELLER Josephine I

NZL - New Zealand

16 Oct 200336289HOPMAN Havana I

POR - Portugal

11 Aug 200547374PAIVA Clara I

28 Sep 200647254PINHEIRO Joana I

ROU - Romania

18 Oct 200025083VERDES Andreea I

SGP - Singapore

28 Nov 200653097NG Claire I

SUI - Switzerland

24 May 200547180CHIARIELLO Livia Maria

3 Feb 200750571GRUNIGER Lauren I

THA - Thailand

23 Nov 200441338PEERAMATUKORN Piyada I
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

SENIOR

Entry List by Country

Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent CodeCountry

TPE - Chinese Taipei

13 Apr 200165573CHEN Yung-Chi G

6 Aug 200765799CHUANG Yi-An G

8 May 200365575HUANG Yun-Jen G

27 May 200440716JU Jie-Chi G

27 Sep 200262323LU Pei-Chi G

12 Oct 200447992PAN Yu-Kuan G

UKR - Ukraine

15 Sep 200345522BORYS Marta G

29 Jan 200666232CHEBATAROVA Daniela G

16 Dec 200550248HORODNYCHA Polina I

26 Nov 200466233HRACHOVA Kateryna G

10 Apr 200648037LAVRYNETS Emiliia G

20 Oct 200466236MELNYK Bohdana G

28 Apr 200650269PANCHENKO Valeriia G

13 May 200334836POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna I

USA - United States of America

3 Dec 200031998GRISKENAS Evita I

11 Aug 200648346MARIOTTI Sarah I

UZB - Uzbekistan

6 Aug 200440556IKROMOVA Takhmina I
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Medallists By Event

Medal NameEvent Date Country
Code

HARNASKO AlinaAINGOLDIndividual - All-Around

IKROMOVA TakhminaUZBSILVER

PIGNICZKI FanniHUNBRONZE

AZERBAIJANAZEGOLDGroup - All-Around

UKRAINEUKRSILVER

JAPANJPNBRONZE

IKROMOVA TakhminaUZBGOLDSENIOR -  Individual - Hoop

SIMAKOVA AnastasiaGERSILVER

PIGNICZKI FanniHUNBRONZE

KOLOSOV MargaritaGERGOLDSENIOR -  Individual - Ball

HARNASKO AlinaAINSILVER

SIMAKOVA AnastasiaGERBRONZE

HARNASKO AlinaAINGOLDSENIOR -  Individual - Clubs

IKROMOVA TakhminaUZBSILVER

SALOS AnastasiiaAINBRONZE

IKROMOVA TakhminaUZBGOLDSENIOR -  Individual - Ribbon

HARNASKO AlinaAINSILVER

YERTAIKYZY AibotaKAZBRONZE

AZERBAIJANAZEGOLDSENIOR -  Group - 5 Ribbons

UKRAINEUKRSILVER

KOREAKORBRONZE

UKRAINEUKRGOLDSENIOR -  Group - 3 Balls & 2 Hoops

AZERBAIJANAZESILVER

CHINESE TAIPEITPEBRONZE
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Medals Standing

Order
Rank

by
TotalG

Individual

S B Total G BS Total

Group

B TotalG S

Team

S B

Total

TotalG
Country

1 AIN - Authorised Neutral Athletes 2 2 1 5 12 52 1

2 UZB - Uzbekistan 2 2 4 22 42

3 AZE - Azerbaijan =32 31 2 31

4 UKR - Ukraine =31 32 1 32

5 GER - Germany 1 1 1 3 =31 31 1

6 HUN - Hungary 2 2 422

7 KOR - Republic of Korea =511 11

7 JPN - Japan =511 11

7 KAZ - Kazakhstan 1 1 =511

7 TPE - Chinese Taipei =511 11

Total: 5 5 5 15 33 93 8 88 24
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

SENIOR

Group Composition

Country   Name License
Number

AZE AZERBAIJAN

34694AGHALARZADE Gullu X X

37876ALIMURADOVA Laman X X

49852ALIYEVA Kamilla X X

32455LUZAN Yelyzaveta X X

30155SOROKINA Darya X X

JPN JAPAN

38515FUTATSUGI Noa X X

65524HIGASHI Airi X X

65703KUMASAKA Hana X

65528MURAKUNI Nonoka X X

65529NAKAMURA Rika X X

65525OMACHI Miu X

KOR KOREA

34929KIM Joowon X X

41188KIM Min X X

40610KO Yejin X

62461LEE Soyoon X

40608LEE Soyun X X

50032PARK Dogyeong X X

TPE CHINESE TAIPEI

65573CHEN Yung-Chi X X

65799CHUANG Yi-An X

65575HUANG Yun-Jen X X

40716JU Jie-Chi X X

62323LU Pei-Chi X X

47992PAN Yu-Kuan X

GRYW5AP---------------QUAL--------_C53 1.0 Mon, 21 Jul 2025 20:41:41 Page 1 /2



Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

SENIOR

Group Composition

Country   Name License
Number

UKR UKRAINE

45522BORYS Marta X X

66232CHEBATAROVA Daniela X

66233HRACHOVA Kateryna X

48037LAVRYNETS Emiliia X X

66236MELNYK Bohdana X X

50269PANCHENKO Valeriia X X
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

SENIOR

Start List

GROUP A

Order Description Country Code

Rotation 1

1 UKRAINE UKR X
2 KOREA KOR X
3 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE X
4 AZERBAIJAN AZE X
5 JAPAN JPN X
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

SENIOR

Start List

GROUP A

Order Description Country Code

Rotation 2

1 KOREA KOR X
2 JAPAN JPN X
3 UKRAINE UKR X
4 AZERBAIJAN AZE X
5 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE X

LEGEND
5 Ribbons 3 Balls & 2 Hoops
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

SENIOR

Start List

GROUP A

Order Description Country Code

Rotation 1

1 VERDES Andreea ROU X
2 POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna UKR X
3 WIESNER Hanna Panna HUN X
4 MARIOTTI Sarah USA X
5 VAN DER LAAN Noa Gabrielle NED X
6 PEERAMATUKORN Piyada THA X
7 AVETISYAN Julieta ARM X
8 ZEYNALOVA Ilona AZE X
9 JUUL MOELLER Josephine NOR X

10 SIMAKOVA Anastasia GER X
11 BEZNOS Emily MDA X
12 WANG Isabella AUS X
13 NG Claire SGP X
14 CHO Byeolah KOR X
15 HERRERA Antonia CHI X
16 SALOS Anastasiia AIN X
17 DELLAFELICE Giulia ITA X
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

SENIOR

Start List

GROUP A

Order Description Country Code

Rotation 2

1 VERDES Andreea ROU X
2 POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna UKR X
3 WIESNER Hanna Panna HUN X
4 MARIOTTI Sarah USA X
5 VAN DER LAAN Noa Gabrielle NED X
6 PEERAMATUKORN Piyada THA X
7 AVETISYAN Julieta ARM X
8 ZEYNALOVA Ilona AZE X
9 JUUL MOELLER Josephine NOR X

10 SIMAKOVA Anastasia GER X
11 BEZNOS Emily MDA X
12 WANG Isabella AUS X
13 NG Claire SGP X
14 CHO Byeolah KOR X
15 HERRERA Antonia CHI X
16 SALOS Anastasiia AIN X
17 DELLAFELICE Giulia ITA X
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

SENIOR

Start List

GROUP B

Order Description Country Code

Rotation 1

1 LEE Pin Rong CAN X
2 PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN X
3 KOLOSOV Margarita GER X
4 HORODNYCHA Polina UKR X
5 DOMENIG-OZIMIC Valentina AUT X
6 KITA Mirano JPN X
7 GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara NED X
8 YERTAIKYZY Aibota KAZ X
9 MILLON Maena FRA X

10 MAFFEIS Sofia ITA X
11 URRUTIA Montserrat CHI X
12 SOSTAKAITE Fausta LTU X
13 PAIVA Clara POR X
14 FREY Kristin EST X
15 KALLIO Lia FIN X
16 GRUNIGER Lauren SUI X
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

SENIOR

Start List

GROUP B

Order Description Country Code

Rotation 2

1 LEE Pin Rong CAN X
2 PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN X
3 KOLOSOV Margarita GER X
4 HORODNYCHA Polina UKR X
5 DOMENIG-OZIMIC Valentina AUT X
6 KITA Mirano JPN X
7 GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara NED X
8 YERTAIKYZY Aibota KAZ X
9 MILLON Maena FRA X

10 MAFFEIS Sofia ITA X
11 URRUTIA Montserrat CHI X
12 SOSTAKAITE Fausta LTU X
13 PAIVA Clara POR X
14 FREY Kristin EST X
15 KALLIO Lia FIN X
16 GRUNIGER Lauren SUI X
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

SENIOR

Start List

GROUP C

Order Description Country Code

Rotation 1

1 TSURUTA Mei JPN X
2 PIIROINEN Emmi FIN X
3 PINHEIRO Joana POR X
4 IKROMOVA Takhmina UZB X
5 HARNASKO Alina AIN X
6 SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna CAN X
7 SEYIDZADE Kamilla AZE X
8 SARGSYAN Silva ARM X
9 HARDIKOVA Polina EST X

10 HOPMAN Havana NZL X
11 NICKONCHUK Maya AUT X
12 STANKOVA Tereza CZE X
13 ARTIC Tamara CRO X
14 HA Sulee KOR X
15 GRISKENAS Evita USA X
16 SMITH Tahlya AUS X
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

SENIOR

Start List

GROUP C

Order Description Country Code

Rotation 2

1 TSURUTA Mei JPN X
2 PIIROINEN Emmi FIN X
3 PINHEIRO Joana POR X
4 IKROMOVA Takhmina UZB X
5 HARNASKO Alina AIN X
6 SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna CAN X
7 SEYIDZADE Kamilla AZE X
8 SARGSYAN Silva ARM X
9 HARDIKOVA Polina EST X

10 HOPMAN Havana NZL X
11 NICKONCHUK Maya AUT X
12 STANKOVA Tereza CZE X
13 ARTIC Tamara CRO X
14 HA Sulee KOR X
15 GRISKENAS Evita USA X
16 SMITH Tahlya AUS X
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

SENIOR

Start List

GROUP A

Order Description Country Code

Rotation 3

1 POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna UKR X
2 WIESNER Hanna Panna HUN X
3 MARIOTTI Sarah USA X
4 VAN DER LAAN Noa Gabrielle NED X
5 PEERAMATUKORN Piyada THA X
6 AVETISYAN Julieta ARM X
7 ZEYNALOVA Ilona AZE X
8 JUUL MOELLER Josephine NOR X
9 SIMAKOVA Anastasia GER X

10 BEZNOS Emily MDA X
11 WANG Isabella AUS X
12 NG Claire SGP X
13 CHO Byeolah KOR X
14 HERRERA Antonia CHI X
15 SALOS Anastasiia AIN X
16 DELLAFELICE Giulia ITA X
17 VERDES Andreea ROU X
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

SENIOR

Start List

GROUP A

Order Description Country Code

Rotation 4

1 POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna UKR X
2 WIESNER Hanna Panna HUN X
3 MARIOTTI Sarah USA X
4 VAN DER LAAN Noa Gabrielle NED X
5 PEERAMATUKORN Piyada THA X
6 AVETISYAN Julieta ARM X
7 ZEYNALOVA Ilona AZE X
8 JUUL MOELLER Josephine NOR X
9 SIMAKOVA Anastasia GER X

10 BEZNOS Emily MDA X
11 WANG Isabella AUS X
12 NG Claire SGP X
13 CHO Byeolah KOR X
14 HERRERA Antonia CHI X
15 SALOS Anastasiia AIN X
16 DELLAFELICE Giulia ITA X
17 VERDES Andreea ROU X
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

SENIOR

Start List

GROUP B

Order Description Country Code

Rotation 3

1 PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN X
2 KOLOSOV Margarita GER X
3 HORODNYCHA Polina UKR X
4 DOMENIG-OZIMIC Valentina AUT X
5 KITA Mirano JPN X
6 GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara NED X
7 YERTAIKYZY Aibota KAZ X
8 MILLON Maena FRA X
9 MAFFEIS Sofia ITA X

10 URRUTIA Montserrat CHI X
11 SOSTAKAITE Fausta LTU X
12 PAIVA Clara POR X
13 FREY Kristin EST X
14 KALLIO Lia FIN X
15 GRUNIGER Lauren SUI X
16 LEE Pin Rong CAN X
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

SENIOR

Start List

GROUP B

Order Description Country Code

Rotation 4

1 PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN X
2 KOLOSOV Margarita GER X
3 HORODNYCHA Polina UKR X
4 DOMENIG-OZIMIC Valentina AUT X
5 KITA Mirano JPN X
6 GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara NED X
7 YERTAIKYZY Aibota KAZ X
8 MILLON Maena FRA X
9 MAFFEIS Sofia ITA X

10 URRUTIA Montserrat CHI X
11 SOSTAKAITE Fausta LTU X
12 PAIVA Clara POR X
13 FREY Kristin EST X
14 KALLIO Lia FIN X
15 GRUNIGER Lauren SUI X
16 LEE Pin Rong CAN X
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

SENIOR

Start List

GROUP C

Order Description Country Code

Rotation 3

1 PIIROINEN Emmi FIN X
2 PINHEIRO Joana POR X
3 IKROMOVA Takhmina UZB X
4 HARNASKO Alina AIN X
5 SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna CAN X
6 SEYIDZADE Kamilla AZE X
7 SARGSYAN Silva ARM X
8 HARDIKOVA Polina EST X
9 HOPMAN Havana NZL X

10 NICKONCHUK Maya AUT X
11 STANKOVA Tereza CZE X
12 ARTIC Tamara CRO X
13 HA Sulee KOR X
14 GRISKENAS Evita USA X
15 SMITH Tahlya AUS X
16 TSURUTA Mei JPN X
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

SENIOR

Start List

GROUP C

Order Description Country Code

Rotation 4

1 PIIROINEN Emmi FIN X
2 PINHEIRO Joana POR X
3 IKROMOVA Takhmina UZB X
4 HARNASKO Alina AIN X
5 SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna CAN X
6 SEYIDZADE Kamilla AZE X
7 SARGSYAN Silva ARM X
8 HARDIKOVA Polina EST X
9 HOPMAN Havana NZL X

10 NICKONCHUK Maya AUT X
11 STANKOVA Tereza CZE X
12 ARTIC Tamara CRO X
13 HA Sulee KOR X
14 GRISKENAS Evita USA X
15 SMITH Tahlya AUS X
16 TSURUTA Mei JPN X

LEGEND
Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

SENIOR

Judges Assignment

President of Superior Jury MUMINOVA Gyozal  FIG

Function Name Country NameFunction Country
SJDB ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE SJDB MROZINSKA Anna POL
SJDA REDHEAD Tracey NZL SJDA MUELLER Robyn RSA
SJE HUANG Hsin-Yu TPE SJE MIKLAVCIC Paulina AUT
SJA SUZUKI Aoi JPN SJA KIM Ji Young KOR
DB1 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila CZE DB1 TCHONKOVA-DIMITROVA Zdravka CAN
DB2 HALMU Delia AUS DB2 CASTRO Adriana POR
DA1 ABDURAMANOVA Taliya UZB DA1 SMELOVA Irina LAT
DA2 YAKHIMOVICH Yekaterina USA DA2 MAVRAKIS Alexandra FIN
A1 HEIMBECHER Eloisa BRA A1 HAN Qing CHN
A2 LEONG Andrea SGP A2 LAUTH Dominique FRA
A3 WALDENMAIER Sina GER A3 ALEXAN KELADA Yasmine EGY
A4 SEVER VURAL Zeynep Sezin TUR A4 BAATARJAV Erdenezaya MGL
E1 MOCHLAR Emese HUN E1 BARANOVSKA Kateryna UKR
E2 LANGELL Christel EST E2 MACEKOVIC Barbara CRO
E3 ABDULKARIMOVA Zarina KAZ E3 FIFIS Charlotte NED
E4 GERMANI Germana ITA E4 CHIRIAC Daniela ROU
L1 KIRPICHNIKOVA Evgenia GER L1 KIRPICHNIKOVA Evgenia GER
L2 OEHOLM Sari GER L2 OEHOLM Sari GER
T KUJAWSKI Sonja GER T KUJAWSKI Sonja GER
R PLITZKO Elina GER R PLITZKO Elina GER

LEGEND
Hoop Ball
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

SENIOR

Judges Assignment

President of Superior Jury MUMINOVA Gyozal  FIG

Function Name Country NameFunction Country
SJDB ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE SJDB MROZINSKA Anna POL
SJDA REDHEAD Tracey NZL SJDA MUELLER Robyn RSA
SJE HUANG Hsin-Yu TPE SJE MIKLAVCIC Paulina AUT
SJA SUZUKI Aoi JPN SJA KIM Ji Young KOR
DB1 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila CZE DB1 TCHONKOVA-DIMITROVA Zdravka CAN
DB2 HALMU Delia AUS DB2 CASTRO Adriana POR
DA1 ABDURAMANOVA Taliya UZB DA1 SMELOVA Irina LAT
DA2 YAKHIMOVICH Yekaterina USA DA2 MAVRAKIS Alexandra FIN
A1 HEIMBECHER Eloisa BRA A1 HAN Qing CHN
A2 LEONG Andrea SGP A2 LAUTH Dominique FRA
A3 WALDENMAIER Sina GER A3 ALEXAN KELADA Yasmine EGY
A4 SEVER VURAL Zeynep Sezin TUR A4 BAATARJAV Erdenezaya MGL
E1 MOCHLAR Emese HUN E1 BARANOVSKA Kateryna UKR
E2 LANGELL Christel EST E2 MACEKOVIC Barbara CRO
E3 ABDULKARIMOVA Zarina KAZ E3 FIFIS Charlotte NED
E4 GERMANI Germana ITA E4 CHIRIAC Daniela ROU
L1 OEHOLM Sari GER L1 OEHOLM Sari GER
L2 KUJAWSKI Sonja GER L2 KUJAWSKI Sonja GER
T BABKA Jana GER T BABKA Jana GER
R PLITZKO Elina GER R PLITZKO Elina GER

LEGEND
Clubs Ribbon
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

SENIOR

Judges Assignment

President of Superior Jury MUMINOVA Gyozal  FIG

Function Name Country
SJDB SUZUKI Aoi JPN
SJDA MROZINSKA Anna POL
SJE ABDULKARIMOVA Zarina KAZ
SJA ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE
DB1 MIKLAVCIC Paulina AUT
DB2 MAVRAKIS Alexandra FIN
DA1 YAKHIMOVICH Yekaterina USA
DA2 MUELLER Robyn RSA
A1 MOCHLAR Emese HUN
A2 SMELOVA Irina LAT
A3 WALDENMAIER Sina GER
A4 CHIRIAC Daniela ROU
E1 BARANOVSKA Kateryna UKR
E2 LANGELL Christel EST
E3 GERMANI Germana ITA
E4 FIFIS Charlotte NED
L1 KIRPICHNIKOVA Evgenia GER
L2 OEHOLM Sari GER
T KUJAWSKI Sonja GER
R PLITZKO Elina GER

LEGEND
5 Ribbons
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

SENIOR

Judges Assignment

President of Superior Jury MUMINOVA Gyozal  FIG

Function Name Country
SJDB HALMU Delia AUS
SJDA BAATARJAV Erdenezaya MGL
SJE CASTRO Adriana POR
SJA KIM Ji Young KOR
DB1 TCHONKOVA-DIMITROVA Zdravka CAN
DB2 REDHEAD Tracey NZL
DA1 LAUTH Dominique FRA
DA2 ALEXAN KELADA Yasmine EGY
A1 HEIMBECHER Eloisa BRA
A2 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila CZE
A3 ABDURAMANOVA Taliya UZB
A4 MACEKOVIC Barbara CRO
E1 HAN Qing CHN
E2 HUANG Hsin-Yu TPE
E3 LEONG Andrea SGP
E4 SEVER VURAL Zeynep Sezin TUR
L1 OEHOLM Sari GER
L2 KUJAWSKI Sonja GER
T BABKA Jana GER
R PLITZKO Elina GER

LEGEND
3 Balls & 2 Hoops
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

All-Around Results

Rank Name Country
Code Total

D A Pen.
E Total     Rk.

D A Pen.
E Total     Rk.

D A Pen.
E Total     Rk.

D A Pen.
E Total     Rk.

1 AIN 114.850HARNASKO Alina 28.500

8.250

2

0.0012.1

8.150 128.900

12.7 8.150 0.00

8.050 7.950 2

12.9

29.050

0.008.200 8.150 0.00

18.050

12.2

28.400

2 UZB 112.700IKROMOVA Takhmina 27.800

7.950

3

0.0012.7

7.150 228.300

12.3 8.000 0.00

8.000 8.050 1

13.4

29.600

0.008.150 8.050 -0.05

27.400

11.6

27.000

3 HUN 108.850PIGNICZKI Fanni 27.750

7.800

4

0.0012.2

7.750 426.900

11.5 7.800 0.00

7.600 7.700 3

12.3

27.900

0.007.900 7.850 0.00

57.150

11.3

26.300

4 GER 107.200SIMAKOVA Anastasia 28.650

7.950

1

0.0012.7

8.000 327.800

11.9 7.900 0.00

8.000 6.900 26

9.6

24.000

-0.057.550 7.850 -0.30

37.800

11.4

26.750

5 KAZ 106.900YERTAIKYZY Aibota 27.350

7.550

5

0.0012.2

7.600 626.550

11.2 7.700 0.00

7.650 7.600 5

12.2

27.350

-0.057.600 7.850 0.00

77.400

10.4

25.650

6 AIN 105.750SALOS Anastasiia 26.600

7.900

9

0.0011.5

7.200 1225.700

9.8 8.000 0.00

7.900 8.000 4

12.0

27.800

0.007.800 7.800 -0.05

87.300

10.6

25.650

7 ITA 103.700MAFFEIS Sofia 26.250

8.050

11

0.0010.9

7.300 826.250

10.7 7.950 0.00

7.600 7.350 12

10.4

25.600

0.007.850 7.800 -0.05

97.350

10.5

25.600

8 JPN 103.350KITA Mirano 25.800

7.600

14

0.0010.9

7.300 1325.650

10.5 7.700 0.00

7.450 7.550 6

11.1

26.550

0.007.900 7.800 0.00

116.950

10.6

25.350

9 UKR 102.900HORODNYCHA Polina 25.500

7.900

16

-0.3011.0

6.900 1725.200

10.1 7.600 0.00

7.500 7.250 9

11.1

26.050

0.007.700 7.550 0.00

67.600

11.0

26.150

10 USA 102.400GRISKENAS Evita 23.950

7.400

28

-0.6010.3

6.850 1025.800

10.7 7.550 0.00

7.550 7.500 8

11.1

26.050

0.007.450 7.850 -0.05

47.600

11.2

26.600

11 ROU 102.150VERDES Andreea 26.650

7.650

7

0.0011.5

7.500 2124.600

10.0 7.500 -0.05

7.150 7.550 10

10.7

25.850

-0.057.650 7.650 -0.05

147.450

10.0

25.050
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

All-Around Results

Rank Name Country
Code Total

D A Pen.
E Total     Rk.

D A Pen.
E Total     Rk.

D A Pen.
E Total     Rk.

D A Pen.
E Total     Rk.

12 SUI 101.600GRUNIGER Lauren 26.450

7.600

10

-0.0511.6

7.300 926.200

11.2 7.550 -0.15

7.600 7.100 11

11.2

25.800

-0.057.550 7.200 -0.05

306.100

9.9

23.150

13 JPN 101.500TSURUTA Mei 26.100

7.550

12

0.0011.0

7.550 726.400

11.2 7.650 -0.05

7.600 7.550 21

9.6

24.700

0.007.550 7.450 0.00

196.750

10.1

24.300

14 UKR 101.400POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna 25.350

7.600

19

0.0010.6

7.150 1824.950

10.2 7.300 0.00

7.450 7.450 7

11.6

26.450

0.007.400 7.450 0.00

157.300

9.9

24.650

15 GER 99.750KOLOSOV Margarita 23.400

7.400

32

-0.309.6

6.700 526.700

11.2 7.800 0.00

7.700 6.650 24

10.1

24.200

0.007.450 7.800 0.00

106.950

10.7

25.450

16 HUN 99.600WIESNER Hanna Panna 26.600

7.500

8

0.0011.6

7.500 2823.350

9.4 7.250 -0.05

6.750 7.500 13

10.5

25.500

0.007.500 7.400 -0.05

237.200

9.6

24.150

17 FRA 99.450MILLON Maena 26.800

7.850

6

0.0011.3

7.650 1525.350

10.1 7.900 0.00

7.350 6.800 31

8.7

23.150

0.007.650 7.800 0.00

227.250

9.1

24.150

18 FIN 99.300KALLIO Lia 25.950

7.650

13

0.0011.0

7.300 1125.750

10.8 7.450 0.00

7.500 7.400 14

10.7

25.400

0.007.300 7.250 -0.10

376.050

9.0

22.200

19 FIN 98.500PIIROINEN Emmi 22.750

7.150

35

0.008.9

6.700 1625.250

10.2 7.450 0.00

7.600 7.200 15

10.8

25.400

0.007.400 7.400 0.00

137.400

10.3

25.100

20 NOR 98.150JUUL MOELLER Josephine 23.450

7.200

30

0.009.5

6.750 1425.400

10.5 7.550 0.00

7.350 7.100 23

10.1

24.700

0.007.500 7.400 -0.10

166.900

10.4

24.600

21 KOR 97.700HA Sulee 25.350

7.550

18

0.0010.5

7.300 3122.850

9.2 7.500 -0.65

6.800 7.200 16

10.6

25.200

0.007.400 7.400 0.00

206.700

10.2

24.300

22 AZE 96.800ZEYNALOVA Ilona 24.800

7.400

23

0.0010.0

7.400 2024.650

9.7 7.450 0.00

7.500 7.200 28

9.7

23.900

0.007.000 7.550 0.00

287.000

8.9

23.450
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

All-Around Results

Rank Name Country
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

23 ITA 96.500DELLAFELICE Giulia 25.150

7.550

20

0.0010.1

7.500 2523.700

9.2 7.400 0.00

7.100 7.100 32

8.8

23.100

0.007.200 7.550 0.00

177.400

9.6

24.550

24 CZE 96.200STANKOVA Tereza 24.200

7.350

25

0.009.8

7.050 2723.350

8.8 7.400 0.00

7.150 7.000 20

10.3

24.750

0.007.450 7.600 0.00

247.200

9.1

23.900

25 POR 96.150PINHEIRO Joana 24.900

7.300

22

0.0010.3

7.300 3522.600

9.1 6.850 0.00

6.650 7.350 17

10.5

25.150

-0.107.400 7.200 0.00

276.900

9.4

23.500

26 CAN 96.000SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna 25.400

7.500

17

0.0010.8

7.100 3023.050

8.6 7.400 0.00

7.050 7.200 22

9.9

24.700

0.007.600 7.550 0.00

336.900

8.4

22.850

27 AZE 95.750SEYIDZADE Kamilla 24.500

7.100

24

0.0010.6

6.800 2423.700

8.9 7.450 0.00

7.350 6.700 29

9.9

23.800

0.007.200 7.350 0.00

267.000

9.4

23.750

28 KOR 95.500CHO Byeolah 25.150

7.450

21

0.0010.4

7.300 2324.400

9.2 7.650 0.00

7.550 6.150 43

8.2

21.450

0.007.100 7.350 0.00

187.050

10.1

24.500

29 CAN 95.050LEE Pin Rong 24.100

7.350

26

0.009.3

7.450 3322.650

8.6 7.450 -0.50

7.100 7.400 25

9.6

24.100

0.007.100 7.200 0.00

217.300

9.7

24.200

30 MDA 94.700BEZNOS Emily 23.400

7.250

31

-0.109.3

6.950 2623.500

9.4 7.000 -0.10

7.200 6.800 27

10.1

23.950

0.007.050 7.400 0.00

256.950

9.5

23.850

31 USA 94.150MARIOTTI Sarah 22.400

7.050

38

-0.058.7

6.700 2224.500

9.4 7.500 0.00

7.600 7.100 18

10.5

24.950

-0.107.450 7.400 -0.65

366.950

8.6

22.300

32 LTU 93.300SOSTAKAITE Fausta 22.950

7.200

33

-0.108.8

7.050 1924.750

9.7 7.750 -0.10

7.400 7.200 36

8.0

22.450

-0.057.300 7.550 0.00

297.200

8.4

23.150

33 NZL 92.600HOPMAN Havana 25.550

7.700

15

0.0010.8

7.050 3222.750

8.8 7.100 0.00

6.850 5.050 49

7.4

19.150

0.006.700 7.450 0.00

127.300

10.4

25.150
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

All-Around Results

Rank Name Country
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

34 CRO 91.900ARTIC Tamara 24.000

7.500

27

0.009.4

7.100 3422.600

7.9 7.450 0.00

7.250 7.200 19

10.3

24.800

-0.057.350 7.050 -0.30

416.250

7.5

20.500

35 AUS 89.900WANG Isabella 22.700

7.200

37

-0.058.5

7.050 2923.200

9.1 7.050 0.00

7.050 6.800 35

8.6

22.550

0.007.150 7.050 0.00

396.000

8.4

21.450

36 NED 89.400GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara 22.750

7.100

36

-0.059.0

6.700 4121.400

7.4 7.250 -0.05

6.800 6.600 37

8.8

22.350

0.006.950 7.050 0.00

326.750

9.1

22.900

37 SGP 88.050NG Claire 21.300

7.300

45

0.007.6

6.400 4320.900

7.3 7.150 0.00

6.450 7.050 30

8.6

23.150

0.007.500 7.400 0.00

357.300

8.0

22.700

38 EST 87.800FREY Kristin 20.900

6.500

46

-0.608.6

6.400 3722.200

8.6 6.850 0.00

6.750 6.900 41

7.6

21.600

0.007.100 7.050 0.00

317.150

8.9

23.100

39 THA 86.850PEERAMATUKORN Piyada 21.900

7.100

39

0.008.7

6.100 3921.700

7.9 7.100 0.00

6.700 7.000 33

8.7

22.900

0.007.200 7.150 0.00

456.600

6.6

20.350

40 POR 86.300PAIVA Clara 21.500

7.100

42

-0.058.3

6.150 4620.550

7.9 7.050 -0.05

5.650 6.600 42

8.0

21.450

-0.407.250 7.350 0.00

346.850

8.6

22.800

41 EST 85.850HARDIKOVA Polina 22.950

6.650

34

-0.109.4

7.000 3622.250

8.8 6.650 0.00

6.800 6.300 44

7.8

20.700

0.006.600 6.600 -0.65

476.500

7.5

19.950

42 AUT 85.700NICKONCHUK Maya 21.400

6.900

44

0.007.8

6.700 3821.750

7.9 7.000 0.00

6.850 6.700 39

8.4

22.100

0.007.000 6.850 0.00

436.800

6.8

20.450

43 AUT 85.200DOMENIG-OZIMIC Valentina 21.700

7.100

40

0.008.1

6.500 4220.900

7.2 7.050 0.00

6.650 6.900 38

8.0

22.250

0.007.350 7.200 -0.05

446.600

6.6

20.350

44 AUS 85.000SMITH Tahlya 23.500

7.300

29

0.009.3

6.900 4420.750

6.9 7.600 0.00

6.250 5.750 45

7.4

20.400

0.007.250 7.200 0.00

465.950

7.2

20.350
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

All-Around Results

Rank Name Country
Code Total

D A Pen.
E Total     Rk.

D A Pen.
E Total     Rk.

D A Pen.
E Total     Rk.

D A Pen.
E Total     Rk.

45 NED 84.200VAN DER LAAN Noa Gabrielle 21.450

6.950

43

0.008.2

6.300 4919.500

6.4 6.950 -0.15

6.300 6.850 34

8.9

22.700

-0.107.050 7.150 0.00

406.300

7.1

20.550

46 CHI 84.150URRUTIA Montserrat 21.600

6.750

41

0.008.4

6.450 4720.350

8.3 6.200 -0.30

6.150 6.050 46

7.8

20.350

0.006.500 6.800 0.00

386.450

8.6

21.850

47 ARM 83.700SARGSYAN Silva 19.800

6.600

48

-0.607.6

6.200 4021.600

8.2 6.850 0.00

6.550 6.800 40

7.8

21.850

0.007.250 7.100 -0.05

426.800

6.6

20.450

48 ARM 78.350AVETISYAN Julieta 19.950

6.300

47

0.007.4

6.250 4520.550

7.0 6.800 0.00

6.750 5.900 47

7.5

20.350

0.006.950 6.250 0.00

485.950

5.3

17.500

49 CHI 74.400HERRERA Antonia 19.450

6.450

49

0.006.9

6.100 4820.200

6.5 7.050 -0.05

6.700 6.300 48

6.3

19.500

0.006.900 6.550 -0.30

495.300

3.7

15.250

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND HoopBallClubsRibbon

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-Around Final
Individual

SENIOR

All-Around Medallists

Country CodeMedal Name

HARNASKO AlinaAINGOLD

IKROMOVA TakhminaUZBSILVER

PIGNICZKI FanniHUNBRONZE

GRYW1AA---------------FNL---------_C92A 1.0 Mon, 21 Jul 2025 20:44:19 Page 1 / 1



Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

All-Around Results

Rank Name Country
Code Total

D A Pen.
E Total     Rk.

D A Pen.
E Total     Rk.

1 AZE 50.500AZERBAIJAN 6.500 1

10.6

24.150

0.007.050 7.250 0.00

16.500

12.6

26.350

2 UKR 44.450UKRAINE 5.000 2

8.6

20.050

0.006.450 6.850 0.00

26.150

11.4

24.400

3 JPN 41.550JAPAN 5.400 3

7.3

19.050

0.006.350 6.800 -0.05

45.350

10.4

22.500

4 TPE 39.250CHINESE TAIPEI 3.500 4

7.8

16.500

0.005.200 6.350 0.00

36.000

10.4

22.750

5 KOR 35.250KOREA 3.550 5

7.2

15.950

-0.305.500 6.000 0.00

54.300

9.0

19.300

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND 5 Ribbons3 Balls & 2

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

All-Around Final
Group

SENIOR

All-Around Medallists

Country CodeMedal Name

AZERBAIJANAZEGOLD

LUZAN Yelyzaveta

SOROKINA Darya

ALIYEVA Kamilla

ALIMURADOVA Laman

AGHALARZADE Gullu

UKRAINEUKRSILVER

PANCHENKO Valeriia

HRACHOVA Kateryna

LAVRYNETS Emiliia

CHEBATAROVA Daniela

BORYS Marta

MELNYK Bohdana

JAPANJPNBRONZE

HIGASHI Airi

OMACHI Miu

FUTATSUGI Noa

KUMASAKA Hana

MURAKUNI Nonoka

NAKAMURA Rika
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

SENIOR

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountry A

8.000SIMAKOVA Anastasia 28.65012.71 GER Q7.950

8.150HARNASKO Alina 28.50012.12 AIN Q8.250

7.150IKROMOVA Takhmina 27.80012.73 UZB Q7.950

7.750PIGNICZKI Fanni 27.75012.24 HUN Q7.800

7.600YERTAIKYZY Aibota 27.35012.25 KAZ Q7.550

7.650MILLON Maena 26.80011.36 FRA Q7.850

7.500VERDES Andreea 26.65011.57 ROU Q7.650

7.500WIESNER Hanna Panna 26.60011.68 HUN Q7.500

7.200SALOS Anastasiia 26.60011.59 AIN R17.900

7.300GRUNIGER Lauren 26.45011.610 -0.05SUI R27.600

7.300MAFFEIS Sofia 26.25010.911 ITA R38.050

7.550TSURUTA Mei 26.10011.012 JPN 7.550

7.300KALLIO Lia 25.95011.013 FIN 7.650

7.300KITA Mirano 25.80010.914 JPN 7.600

7.050HOPMAN Havana 25.55010.815 NZL 7.700

6.900HORODNYCHA Polina 25.50011.016 -0.30UKR 7.900

7.100SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna 25.40010.817 CAN 7.500

7.300HA Sulee 25.35010.518 KOR 7.550

7.150POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna 25.35010.619 UKR 7.600

7.500DELLAFELICE Giulia 25.15010.120 ITA 7.550

7.300CHO Byeolah 25.15010.421 KOR 7.450

7.300PINHEIRO Joana 24.90010.322 POR 7.300

7.400ZEYNALOVA Ilona 24.80010.023 AZE 7.400

6.800SEYIDZADE Kamilla 24.50010.624 AZE 7.100

7.050STANKOVA Tereza 24.2009.825 CZE 7.350

7.450LEE Pin Rong 24.1009.326 CAN 7.350

7.100ARTIC Tamara 24.0009.427 CRO 7.500

6.850GRISKENAS Evita 23.95010.328 -0.60USA 7.400

6.900SMITH Tahlya 23.5009.329 AUS 7.300
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

SENIOR

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountry A

6.750JUUL MOELLER Josephine 23.4509.530 NOR 7.200

6.950BEZNOS Emily 23.4009.331 -0.10MDA 7.250

6.700KOLOSOV Margarita 23.4009.632 -0.30GER 7.400

7.050SOSTAKAITE Fausta 22.9508.833 -0.10LTU 7.200

7.000HARDIKOVA Polina 22.9509.434 -0.10EST 6.650

6.700PIIROINEN Emmi 22.7508.935 FIN 7.150

6.700GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara 22.7509.036 -0.05NED 7.100

7.050WANG Isabella 22.7008.537 -0.05AUS 7.200

6.700MARIOTTI Sarah 22.4008.738 -0.05USA 7.050

6.100PEERAMATUKORN Piyada 21.9008.739 THA 7.100

6.500DOMENIG-OZIMIC Valentina 21.7008.140 AUT 7.100

6.450URRUTIA Montserrat 21.6008.441 CHI 6.750

6.150PAIVA Clara 21.5008.342 -0.05POR 7.100

6.300VAN DER LAAN Noa Gabrielle 21.4508.243 NED 6.950

6.700NICKONCHUK Maya 21.4007.844 AUT 6.900

6.400NG Claire 21.3007.645 SGP 7.300

6.400FREY Kristin 20.9008.646 -0.60EST 6.500

6.250AVETISYAN Julieta 19.9507.447 ARM 6.300

6.200SARGSYAN Silva 19.8007.648 -0.60ARM 6.600

6.100HERRERA Antonia 19.4506.949 CHI 6.450

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

SENIOR

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code Execution Artistry DifficultyTotal

WIESNER Hanna Panna 7.5008 HUN 26.600

SALOS Anastasiia 7.2009 AIN 26.600

HA Sulee 7.30018 KOR 25.350

POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna 7.15019 UKR 25.350

DELLAFELICE Giulia 7.50020 ITA 25.150

CHO Byeolah 7.30021 KOR 25.150

BEZNOS Emily 6.95031 MDA 23.400

KOLOSOV Margarita 6.70032 GER 23.400

SOSTAKAITE Fausta 7.05033 LTU 22.950

HARDIKOVA Polina 7.00034 EST 22.950

7.150PIIROINEN Emmi 6.70035 FIN 22.750

7.100GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara 6.70036 NED 22.750

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The higest Artistry score
3. The highest Difficulty score
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

SENIOR

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountry A

8.050HARNASKO Alina 28.90012.71 AIN Q8.150

8.000IKROMOVA Takhmina 28.30012.32 UZB Q8.000

8.000SIMAKOVA Anastasia 27.80011.93 GER Q7.900

7.600PIGNICZKI Fanni 26.90011.54 HUN Q7.800

7.700KOLOSOV Margarita 26.70011.25 GER Q7.800

7.650YERTAIKYZY Aibota 26.55011.26 KAZ Q7.700

7.600TSURUTA Mei 26.40011.27 -0.05JPN Q7.650

7.600MAFFEIS Sofia 26.25010.78 ITA Q7.950

7.600GRUNIGER Lauren 26.20011.29 -0.15SUI R17.550

7.550GRISKENAS Evita 25.80010.710 USA R27.550

7.500KALLIO Lia 25.75010.811 FIN R37.450

7.900SALOS Anastasiia 25.7009.812 AIN 8.000

7.450KITA Mirano 25.65010.513 JPN 7.700

7.350JUUL MOELLER Josephine 25.40010.514 NOR 7.550

7.350MILLON Maena 25.35010.115 FRA 7.900

7.600PIIROINEN Emmi 25.25010.216 FIN 7.450

7.500HORODNYCHA Polina 25.20010.117 UKR 7.600

7.450POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna 24.95010.218 UKR 7.300

7.400SOSTAKAITE Fausta 24.7509.719 -0.10LTU 7.750

7.500ZEYNALOVA Ilona 24.6509.720 AZE 7.450

7.150VERDES Andreea 24.60010.021 -0.05ROU 7.500

7.600MARIOTTI Sarah 24.5009.422 USA 7.500

7.550CHO Byeolah 24.4009.223 KOR 7.650

7.350SEYIDZADE Kamilla 23.7008.924 AZE 7.450

7.100DELLAFELICE Giulia 23.7009.225 ITA 7.400

7.200BEZNOS Emily 23.5009.426 -0.10MDA 7.000

7.150STANKOVA Tereza 23.3508.827 CZE 7.400

6.750WIESNER Hanna Panna 23.3509.428 -0.05HUN 7.250

7.050WANG Isabella 23.2009.129 AUS 7.050
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

SENIOR

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountry A

7.050SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna 23.0508.630 CAN 7.400

6.800HA Sulee 22.8509.231 -0.65KOR 7.500

6.850HOPMAN Havana 22.7508.832 NZL 7.100

7.100LEE Pin Rong 22.6508.633 -0.50CAN 7.450

7.250ARTIC Tamara 22.6007.934 CRO 7.450

6.650PINHEIRO Joana 22.6009.135 POR 6.850

6.800HARDIKOVA Polina 22.2508.836 EST 6.650

6.750FREY Kristin 22.2008.637 EST 6.850

6.850NICKONCHUK Maya 21.7507.938 AUT 7.000

6.700PEERAMATUKORN Piyada 21.7007.939 THA 7.100

6.550SARGSYAN Silva 21.6008.240 ARM 6.850

6.800GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara 21.4007.441 -0.05NED 7.250

6.650DOMENIG-OZIMIC Valentina 20.9007.242 AUT 7.050

6.450NG Claire 20.9007.343 SGP 7.150

6.250SMITH Tahlya 20.7506.944 AUS 7.600

6.750AVETISYAN Julieta 20.5507.045 ARM 6.800

5.650PAIVA Clara 20.5507.946 -0.05POR 7.050

6.150URRUTIA Montserrat 20.3508.347 -0.30CHI 6.200

6.700HERRERA Antonia 20.2006.548 -0.05CHI 7.050

6.300VAN DER LAAN Noa Gabrielle 19.5006.449 -0.15NED 6.950

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

SENIOR

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code Execution Artistry DifficultyTotal

SEYIDZADE Kamilla 7.35024 AZE 23.700

DELLAFELICE Giulia 7.10025 ITA 23.700

STANKOVA Tereza 7.15027 CZE 23.350

WIESNER Hanna Panna 6.75028 HUN 23.350

ARTIC Tamara 7.25034 CRO 22.600

PINHEIRO Joana 6.65035 POR 22.600

DOMENIG-OZIMIC Valentina 6.65042 AUT 20.900

NG Claire 6.45043 SGP 20.900

AVETISYAN Julieta 6.75045 ARM 20.550

PAIVA Clara 5.65046 POR 20.550

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The higest Artistry score
3. The highest Difficulty score
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

SENIOR

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountry A

8.050IKROMOVA Takhmina 29.60013.41 UZB Q8.150

7.950HARNASKO Alina 29.05012.92 AIN Q8.200

7.700PIGNICZKI Fanni 27.90012.33 HUN Q7.900

8.000SALOS Anastasiia 27.80012.04 AIN Q7.800

7.600YERTAIKYZY Aibota 27.35012.25 -0.05KAZ Q7.600

7.550KITA Mirano 26.55011.16 JPN Q7.900

7.450POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna 26.45011.67 UKR Q7.400

7.500GRISKENAS Evita 26.05011.18 USA Q7.450

7.250HORODNYCHA Polina 26.05011.19 UKR R17.700

7.550VERDES Andreea 25.85010.710 -0.05ROU R27.650

7.100GRUNIGER Lauren 25.80011.211 -0.05SUI R37.550

7.350MAFFEIS Sofia 25.60010.412 ITA 7.850

7.500WIESNER Hanna Panna 25.50010.513 HUN 7.500

7.400KALLIO Lia 25.40010.714 FIN 7.300

7.200PIIROINEN Emmi 25.40010.815 FIN 7.400

7.200HA Sulee 25.20010.616 KOR 7.400

7.350PINHEIRO Joana 25.15010.517 -0.10POR 7.400

7.100MARIOTTI Sarah 24.95010.518 -0.10USA 7.450

7.200ARTIC Tamara 24.80010.319 -0.05CRO 7.350

7.000STANKOVA Tereza 24.75010.320 CZE 7.450

7.550TSURUTA Mei 24.7009.621 JPN 7.550

7.200SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna 24.7009.922 CAN 7.600

7.100JUUL MOELLER Josephine 24.70010.123 NOR 7.500

6.650KOLOSOV Margarita 24.20010.124 GER 7.450

7.400LEE Pin Rong 24.1009.625 CAN 7.100

6.900SIMAKOVA Anastasia 24.0009.626 -0.05GER 7.550

6.800BEZNOS Emily 23.95010.127 MDA 7.050

7.200ZEYNALOVA Ilona 23.9009.728 AZE 7.000

6.700SEYIDZADE Kamilla 23.8009.929 AZE 7.200
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

SENIOR

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountry A

7.050NG Claire 23.1508.630 SGP 7.500

6.800MILLON Maena 23.1508.731 FRA 7.650

7.100DELLAFELICE Giulia 23.1008.832 ITA 7.200

7.000PEERAMATUKORN Piyada 22.9008.733 THA 7.200

6.850VAN DER LAAN Noa Gabrielle 22.7008.934 -0.10NED 7.050

6.800WANG Isabella 22.5508.635 AUS 7.150

7.200SOSTAKAITE Fausta 22.4508.036 -0.05LTU 7.300

6.600GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara 22.3508.837 NED 6.950

6.900DOMENIG-OZIMIC Valentina 22.2508.038 AUT 7.350

6.700NICKONCHUK Maya 22.1008.439 AUT 7.000

6.800SARGSYAN Silva 21.8507.840 ARM 7.250

6.900FREY Kristin 21.6007.641 EST 7.100

6.600PAIVA Clara 21.4508.042 -0.40POR 7.250

6.150CHO Byeolah 21.4508.243 KOR 7.100

6.300HARDIKOVA Polina 20.7007.844 EST 6.600

5.750SMITH Tahlya 20.4007.445 AUS 7.250

6.050URRUTIA Montserrat 20.3507.846 CHI 6.500

5.900AVETISYAN Julieta 20.3507.547 ARM 6.950

6.300HERRERA Antonia 19.5006.348 CHI 6.900

5.050HOPMAN Havana 19.1507.449 NZL 6.700

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

SENIOR

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code Execution Artistry DifficultyTotal

GRISKENAS Evita 7.5008 USA 26.050

HORODNYCHA Polina 7.2509 UKR 26.050

KALLIO Lia 7.40014 FIN 25.400

PIIROINEN Emmi 7.20015 FIN 25.400

TSURUTA Mei 7.55021 JPN 24.700

SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna 7.20022 CAN 24.700

JUUL MOELLER Josephine 7.10023 NOR 24.700

NG Claire 7.05030 SGP 23.150

MILLON Maena 6.80031 FRA 23.150

PAIVA Clara 6.60042 POR 21.450

CHO Byeolah 6.15043 KOR 21.450

URRUTIA Montserrat 6.05046 CHI 20.350

AVETISYAN Julieta 5.90047 ARM 20.350

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The higest Artistry score
3. The highest Difficulty score
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken

GRYW1APCL-------------QUAL--------_C77I 1.0 Mon, 21 Jul 2025 20:41:49  1Page 1 /



Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

SENIOR

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountry A

8.050HARNASKO Alina 28.40012.21 AIN Q8.150

7.400IKROMOVA Takhmina 27.00011.62 -0.05UZB Q8.050

7.800SIMAKOVA Anastasia 26.75011.43 -0.30GER Q7.850

7.600GRISKENAS Evita 26.60011.24 -0.05USA Q7.850

7.150PIGNICZKI Fanni 26.30011.35 HUN Q7.850

7.600HORODNYCHA Polina 26.15011.06 UKR Q7.550

7.400YERTAIKYZY Aibota 25.65010.47 KAZ Q7.850

7.300SALOS Anastasiia 25.65010.68 -0.05AIN Q7.800

7.350MAFFEIS Sofia 25.60010.59 -0.05ITA R17.800

6.950KOLOSOV Margarita 25.45010.710 GER R27.800

6.950KITA Mirano 25.35010.611 JPN R37.800

7.300HOPMAN Havana 25.15010.412 NZL 7.450

7.400PIIROINEN Emmi 25.10010.313 FIN 7.400

7.450VERDES Andreea 25.05010.014 -0.05ROU 7.650

7.300POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna 24.6509.915 UKR 7.450

6.900JUUL MOELLER Josephine 24.60010.416 -0.10NOR 7.400

7.400DELLAFELICE Giulia 24.5509.617 ITA 7.550

7.050CHO Byeolah 24.50010.118 KOR 7.350

6.750TSURUTA Mei 24.30010.119 JPN 7.450

6.700HA Sulee 24.30010.220 KOR 7.400

7.300LEE Pin Rong 24.2009.721 CAN 7.200

7.250MILLON Maena 24.1509.122 FRA 7.800

7.200WIESNER Hanna Panna 24.1509.623 -0.05HUN 7.400

7.200STANKOVA Tereza 23.9009.124 CZE 7.600

6.950BEZNOS Emily 23.8509.525 MDA 7.400

7.000SEYIDZADE Kamilla 23.7509.426 AZE 7.350

6.900PINHEIRO Joana 23.5009.427 POR 7.200

7.000ZEYNALOVA Ilona 23.4508.928 AZE 7.550

7.200SOSTAKAITE Fausta 23.1508.429 LTU 7.550
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

SENIOR

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountry A

6.100GRUNIGER Lauren 23.1509.930 -0.05SUI 7.200

7.150FREY Kristin 23.1008.931 EST 7.050

6.750GALEK-OLSTHOORN Barbara 22.9009.132 NED 7.050

6.900SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna 22.8508.433 CAN 7.550

6.850PAIVA Clara 22.8008.634 POR 7.350

7.300NG Claire 22.7008.035 SGP 7.400

6.950MARIOTTI Sarah 22.3008.636 -0.65USA 7.400

6.050KALLIO Lia 22.2009.037 -0.10FIN 7.250

6.450URRUTIA Montserrat 21.8508.638 CHI 6.800

6.000WANG Isabella 21.4508.439 AUS 7.050

6.300VAN DER LAAN Noa Gabrielle 20.5507.140 NED 7.150

6.250ARTIC Tamara 20.5007.541 -0.30CRO 7.050

6.800SARGSYAN Silva 20.4506.642 -0.05ARM 7.100

6.800NICKONCHUK Maya 20.4506.843 AUT 6.850

6.600DOMENIG-OZIMIC Valentina 20.3506.644 -0.05AUT 7.200

6.600PEERAMATUKORN Piyada 20.3506.645 THA 7.150

5.950SMITH Tahlya 20.3507.246 AUS 7.200

6.500HARDIKOVA Polina 19.9507.547 -0.65EST 6.600

5.950AVETISYAN Julieta 17.5005.348 ARM 6.250

5.300HERRERA Antonia 15.2503.749 -0.30CHI 6.550

Ribbon

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual

SENIOR

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code Execution Artistry DifficultyTotal

YERTAIKYZY Aibota 7.4007 KAZ 25.650

SALOS Anastasiia 7.3008 AIN 25.650

TSURUTA Mei 6.75019 JPN 24.300

HA Sulee 6.70020 KOR 24.300

MILLON Maena 7.25022 FRA 24.150

WIESNER Hanna Panna 7.20023 HUN 24.150

SOSTAKAITE Fausta 7.20029 LTU 23.150

GRUNIGER Lauren 6.10030 SUI 23.150

7.100SARGSYAN Silva 6.80042 ARM 20.450

6.850NICKONCHUK Maya 6.80043 AUT 20.450

7.200DOMENIG-OZIMIC Valentina 6.60044 AUT 20.350

7.150PEERAMATUKORN Piyada 6.60045 THA 20.350

SMITH Tahlya 5.95046 AUS 20.350

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The higest Artistry score
3. The highest Difficulty score
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

SENIOR

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountry A

6.500AZERBAIJAN 24.15010.61 AZE Q7.050

5.000UKRAINE 20.0508.62 UKR Q6.450

5.400JAPAN 19.0507.33 JPN Q6.350

3.500CHINESE TAIPEI 16.5007.84 TPE Q5.200

3.550KOREA 15.9507.25 -0.30KOR Q5.500

5 Ribbons

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

SENIOR

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountry A

6.500AZERBAIJAN 26.35012.61 AZE Q7.250

6.150UKRAINE 24.40011.42 UKR Q6.850

6.000CHINESE TAIPEI 22.75010.43 TPE Q6.350

5.350JAPAN 22.50010.44 -0.05JPN Q6.800

4.300KOREA 19.3009.05 KOR Q6.000

3 Balls & 2 Hoops

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Group

SENIOR

Start List

Order Description Country Order Description Country

1 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 1 AZERBAIJAN AZE
2 UKRAINE UKR 2 JAPAN JPN
3 AZERBAIJAN AZE 3 KOREA KOR
4 KOREA KOR 4 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE
5 JAPAN JPN 5 UKRAINE UKR

LEGEND
5 Ribbons 3 Balls & 2 Hoops
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual

SENIOR

Start List

Order Description Country Order Description Country

1 HARNASKO Alina AIN 1 YERTAIKYZY Aibota KAZ
2 YERTAIKYZY Aibota KAZ 2 TSURUTA Mei JPN
3 VERDES Andreea ROU 3 IKROMOVA Takhmina UZB
4 IKROMOVA Takhmina UZB 4 HARNASKO Alina AIN
5 MILLON Maena FRA 5 PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN
6 WIESNER Hanna Panna HUN 6 MAFFEIS Sofia ITA
7 PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN 7 SIMAKOVA Anastasia GER
8 SIMAKOVA Anastasia GER 8 KOLOSOV Margarita GER

R1 SALOS Anastasiia AIN R1 GRUNIGER Lauren SUI
R2 GRUNIGER Lauren SUI R2 GRISKENAS Evita USA
R3 MAFFEIS Sofia ITA R3 KALLIO Lia FIN

Order Description Country Order Description Country

1 SALOS Anastasiia AIN 1 PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN
2 IKROMOVA Takhmina UZB 2 HORODNYCHA Polina UKR
3 PIGNICZKI Fanni HUN 3 SIMAKOVA Anastasia GER
4 GRISKENAS Evita USA 4 HARNASKO Alina AIN
5 HARNASKO Alina AIN 5 IKROMOVA Takhmina UZB
6 POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna UKR 6 YERTAIKYZY Aibota KAZ
7 KITA Mirano JPN 7 SALOS Anastasiia AIN
8 YERTAIKYZY Aibota KAZ 8 GRISKENAS Evita USA

R1 HORODNYCHA Polina UKR R1 MAFFEIS Sofia ITA
R2 VERDES Andreea ROU R2 KOLOSOV Margarita GER
R3 GRUNIGER Lauren SUI R3 KITA Mirano JPN

LEGEND
Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual

SENIOR

Judges Assignment

President of Superior Jury MUMINOVA Gyozal  FIG

Function Name Country NameFunction Country
SJDB ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE SJDB MROZINSKA Anna POL
SJDA REDHEAD Tracey NZL SJDA MUELLER Robyn RSA
SJE HUANG Hsin-Yu TPE SJE MIKLAVCIC Paulina AUT
SJA SUZUKI Aoi JPN SJA KIM Ji Young KOR
DB1 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila CZE DB1 TCHONKOVA-DIMITROVA Zdravka CAN
DB2 HALMU Delia AUS DB2 CASTRO Adriana POR
DA1 ABDURAMANOVA Taliya UZB DA1 SMELOVA Irina LAT
DA2 YAKHIMOVICH Yekaterina USA DA2 MAVRAKIS Alexandra FIN
A1 HEIMBECHER Eloisa BRA A1 HAN Qing CHN
A2 LEONG Andrea SGP A2 LAUTH Dominique FRA
A3 WALDENMAIER Sina GER A3 ALEXAN KELADA Yasmine EGY
A4 SEVER VURAL Zeynep Sezin TUR A4 BAATARJAV Erdenezaya MGL
E1 MOCHLAR Emese HUN E1 BARANOVSKA Kateryna UKR
E2 LANGELL Christel EST E2 MACEKOVIC Barbara CRO
E3 ABDULKARIMOVA Zarina KAZ E3 FIFIS Charlotte NED
E4 GERMANI Germana ITA E4 CHIRIAC Daniela ROU
L1 BABKA Jana GER L1 BABKA Jana GER
L2 SEPEHRI FARD Daniela GER L2 SEPEHRI FARD Daniela GER
T KIRPICHNIKOVA Evgenia GER T KIRPICHNIKOVA Evgenia GER
R KUJAWSKI Sonja GER R KUJAWSKI Sonja GER

Function Name Country NameFunction Country
SJDB ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE SJDB MROZINSKA Anna POL
SJDA REDHEAD Tracey NZL SJDA MUELLER Robyn RSA
SJE HUANG Hsin-Yu TPE SJE MIKLAVCIC Paulina AUT
SJA SUZUKI Aoi JPN SJA KIM Ji Young KOR
DB1 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila CZE DB1 TCHONKOVA-DIMITROVA Zdravka CAN
DB2 HALMU Delia AUS DB2 CASTRO Adriana POR
DA1 ABDURAMANOVA Taliya UZB DA1 SMELOVA Irina LAT
DA2 YAKHIMOVICH Yekaterina USA DA2 MAVRAKIS Alexandra FIN
A1 HEIMBECHER Eloisa BRA A1 HAN Qing CHN
A2 LEONG Andrea SGP A2 LAUTH Dominique FRA
A3 WALDENMAIER Sina GER A3 ALEXAN KELADA Yasmine EGY
A4 SEVER VURAL Zeynep Sezin TUR A4 BAATARJAV Erdenezaya MGL
E1 MOCHLAR Emese HUN E1 BARANOVSKA Kateryna UKR
E2 LANGELL Christel EST E2 MACEKOVIC Barbara CRO
E3 ABDULKARIMOVA Zarina KAZ E3 FIFIS Charlotte NED
E4 GERMANI Germana ITA E4 CHIRIAC Daniela ROU
L1 BABKA Jana GER L1 BABKA Jana GER
L2 SEPEHRI FARD Daniela GER L2 SEPEHRI FARD Daniela GER
T KIRPICHNIKOVA Evgenia GER T KIRPICHNIKOVA Evgenia GER
R KUJAWSKI Sonja GER R KUJAWSKI Sonja GER

LEGEND
Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Group

SENIOR

Judges Assignment

President of Superior Jury MUMINOVA Gyozal  FIG

Function Name Country NameFunction Country
SJDB SUZUKI Aoi JPN SJDB HALMU Delia AUS
SJDA MROZINSKA Anna POL SJDA BAATARJAV Erdenezaya MGL
SJE ABDULKARIMOVA Zarina KAZ SJE CASTRO Adriana POR
SJA ABDUSALIMOVA Nigar AZE SJA KIM Ji Young KOR
DB1 MIKLAVCIC Paulina AUT DB1 TCHONKOVA-DIMITROVA Zdravka CAN
DB2 MAVRAKIS Alexandra FIN DB2 REDHEAD Tracey NZL
DA1 YAKHIMOVICH Yekaterina USA DA1 LAUTH Dominique FRA
DA2 MUELLER Robyn RSA DA2 ALEXAN KELADA Yasmine EGY
A1 MOCHLAR Emese HUN A1 HEIMBECHER Eloisa BRA
A2 SMELOVA Irina LAT A2 UHERKOVA ZAJONCOVA Jarmila CZE
A3 WALDENMAIER Sina GER A3 ABDURAMANOVA Taliya UZB
A4 CHIRIAC Daniela ROU A4 MACEKOVIC Barbara CRO
E1 BARANOVSKA Kateryna UKR E1 HAN Qing CHN
E2 LANGELL Christel EST E2 HUANG Hsin-Yu TPE
E3 GERMANI Germana ITA E3 LEONG Andrea SGP
E4 FIFIS Charlotte NED E4 SEVER VURAL Zeynep Sezin TUR
L1 BABKA Jana GER L1 BABKA Jana GER
L2 SEPEHRI FARD Daniela GER L2 SEPEHRI FARD Daniela GER
T KIRPICHNIKOVA Evgenia GER T KIRPICHNIKOVA Evgenia GER
R KUJAWSKI Sonja GER R KUJAWSKI Sonja GER

LEGEND
5 Ribbons 3 Balls & 2 Hoops
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual

SENIOR

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountry A

8.050IKROMOVA Takhmina 29.85013.51 UZB 8.300

8.100SIMAKOVA Anastasia 29.15013.12 GER 7.950

7.600PIGNICZKI Fanni 27.20011.93 HUN 7.700

7.600VERDES Andreea 27.15011.84 -0.05ROU 7.800

7.250HARNASKO Alina 27.00012.45 -0.30AIN 7.650

7.450MILLON Maena 26.95011.66 FRA 7.900

7.600YERTAIKYZY Aibota 26.85011.77 KAZ 7.550

6.800WIESNER Hanna Panna 25.00010.88 HUN 7.400

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Hoop

Individual

Medallists

Country CodeMedal Name

IKROMOVA TakhminaUZBGOLD

SIMAKOVA AnastasiaGERSILVER

PIGNICZKI FanniHUNBRONZE
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual

SENIOR

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountry A

7.850KOLOSOV Margarita 28.20012.31 GER 8.050

8.100HARNASKO Alina 28.15011.82 AIN 8.250

7.900SIMAKOVA Anastasia 27.50011.53 GER 8.100

7.700IKROMOVA Takhmina 27.40011.64 UZB 8.100

7.600PIGNICZKI Fanni 27.40011.85 HUN 8.000

7.500YERTAIKYZY Aibota 26.70011.66 KAZ 7.600

7.000MAFFEIS Sofia 24.85010.37 -0.30ITA 7.850

6.550TSURUTA Mei 23.80010.38 -0.30JPN 7.250

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual

SENIOR

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code Execution Artistry DifficultyTotal

IKROMOVA Takhmina 7.7004 UZB 27.400

PIGNICZKI Fanni 7.6005 HUN 27.400

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The higest Artistry score
3. The highest Difficulty score
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Ball

Individual

Medallists

Country CodeMedal Name

KOLOSOV MargaritaGERGOLD

HARNASKO AlinaAINSILVER

SIMAKOVA AnastasiaGERBRONZE
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual

SENIOR

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountry A

8.250HARNASKO Alina 29.55013.01 AIN 8.300

7.150IKROMOVA Takhmina 27.90012.62 UZB 8.150

7.950SALOS Anastasiia 27.85012.03 AIN 7.900

7.700YERTAIKYZY Aibota 26.80011.64 KAZ 7.500

7.500KITA Mirano 25.95010.85 JPN 7.650

7.100PIGNICZKI Fanni 25.70011.06 HUN 7.600

6.700GRISKENAS Evita 25.35011.27 USA 7.450

7.000POHRANYCHNA Khrystyna 25.00010.68 -0.05UKR 7.450

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Clubs

Individual

Medallists

Country CodeMedal Name

HARNASKO AlinaAINGOLD

IKROMOVA TakhminaUZBSILVER

SALOS AnastasiiaAINBRONZE
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual

SENIOR

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountry A

8.050IKROMOVA Takhmina 28.70012.51 -0.05UZB 8.200

7.800HARNASKO Alina 27.85011.82 AIN 8.250

7.400YERTAIKYZY Aibota 26.60011.33 KAZ 7.900

7.200SIMAKOVA Anastasia 26.50011.84 GER 7.500

7.350SALOS Anastasiia 25.95010.85 AIN 7.800

7.000PIGNICZKI Fanni 25.95011.26 HUN 7.750

7.500HORODNYCHA Polina 25.65010.57 UKR 7.650

7.050GRISKENAS Evita 24.90010.18 USA 7.750

Ribbon

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual

SENIOR

Tie Break

Rank Name Country
Code Execution Artistry DifficultyTotal

SALOS Anastasiia 7.3505 AIN 25.950

PIGNICZKI Fanni 7.0006 HUN 25.950

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The higest Artistry score
3. The highest Difficulty score
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Ribbon

Individual

Medallists

Country CodeMedal Name

IKROMOVA TakhminaUZBGOLD

HARNASKO AlinaAINSILVER

YERTAIKYZY AibotaKAZBRONZE
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Group

SENIOR

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountry A

5.550AZERBAIJAN 22.85010.51 AZE 6.800

5.500UKRAINE 20.3009.22 -0.90UKR 6.500

4.950KOREA 19.8508.93 -0.05KOR 6.050

4.950JAPAN 18.0008.14 -1.40JPN 6.350

3.450CHINESE TAIPEI 15.2507.65 -0.90TPE 5.100

5 Ribbons

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
5 Ribbons

Group

Medallists

Country CodeMedal Name

AZERBAIJANAZEGOLD

LUZAN YelyzavetaAZE

SOROKINA DaryaAZE

ALIYEVA KamillaAZE

ALIMURADOVA LamanAZE

AGHALARZADE GulluAZE

UKRAINEUKRSILVER

PANCHENKO ValeriiaUKR

HRACHOVA KaterynaUKR

LAVRYNETS EmiliiaUKR

CHEBATAROVA DanielaUKR

BORYS MartaUKR

MELNYK BohdanaUKR

KOREAKORBRONZE

PARK DogyeongKOR

KIM JoowonKOR

KIM MinKOR

LEE SoyoonKOR

LEE SoyunKOR

KO YejinKOR
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Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Group

SENIOR

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyCountry A

5.800UKRAINE 24.10011.51 UKR 6.800

5.500AZERBAIJAN 23.95011.52 AZE 6.950

6.000CHINESE TAIPEI 23.00010.53 TPE 6.500

5.650JAPAN 22.65010.64 -0.30JPN 6.700

5.650KOREA 22.05010.15 KOR 6.300

3 Balls & 2 Hoops

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW5APBH-------------FNL---------_C73J 1.0 Mon, 21 Jul 2025 20:41:56  1Page 1 /



Messe Essen Halle 3
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
3 Balls & 2 Hoops

Group

Medallists

Country CodeMedal Name

UKRAINEUKRGOLD

PANCHENKO ValeriiaUKR

HRACHOVA KaterynaUKR

LAVRYNETS EmiliiaUKR

CHEBATAROVA DanielaUKR

BORYS MartaUKR

MELNYK BohdanaUKR

AZERBAIJANAZESILVER

LUZAN YelyzavetaAZE

SOROKINA DaryaAZE

ALIYEVA KamillaAZE

ALIMURADOVA LamanAZE

AGHALARZADE GulluAZE

CHINESE TAIPEITPEBRONZE

HUANG Yun-JenTPE

CHEN Yung-ChiTPE

JU Jie-ChiTPE

PAN Yu-KuanTPE

LU Pei-ChiTPE

CHUANG Yi-AnTPE
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